
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 
33 
45 
68 
29 
18 
73 
0 

22 
3 
5 
7 

38 

21 
41 
77 

Class 
SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

Name 
VICTOR TIERI 
JOÃO PAULO SANZOVO 
DUDES CASTRONEVES 
ENRICCO ABREU 
MARCUS LOPES 
RODRIGO PIONEER 
MARCELO HAHN 
MAXIMO TOVIGGINO 
MANUEL PAREDES 
PEDRO CARLONI 
JEFF GIASSI 
RODRIGO PUZZIELLO 

DANIEL NEUMANN 
CADI BAPTISTA 
HENRIQUE GOMES 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

6 
6 

Total Tm 
13:56.131 

13:56.494 

13:57.702 

13:58.084 

13:58.646 

14:02.752 

14:03.103 

14:05.584 

14:06.680 

14:09.163 

14:13.647 

14:15.317 

5:21.291 

5:21.586 

Diff 

0.363 
1.571 
1.953 
2.515 
6.621 
6.972 
9.453 

10.549 
13.032 
17.516 
19.186 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 

Gap 

0.363 
1.208 
0.382 
0.562 
4.106 
0.351 
2.481 
1.096 
2.483 
4.484 
1.670 

10 Laps 
0.295 

Best Tm 
51.074 
51.380 
51.571 
51.385 
51.323 
51.789 
51.739 
51.431 
51.643 
51.822 
52.056 
52.114 

52.241 
52.132 

In Lap 
16 
15 
15 
10 
11 
12 
15 
15 
14 
13 
16 
11 

4 
4 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#22,38,7 ,33 PENALIZADOS EM 5 SEGUNDOS PAINEL FRONTAL. 

Margin of Victory 

0.363 

Avg. Speed 

82,666 

Best Lap Tm 

51.074 

Best Speed 

84,583 

Best Lap by 

33 - VICTOR TIERI 
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa 
  SPRINTER 

2a PROVA - SPRINTER 

Race (16 Laps) started at 10:58:36 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

07/09/2024 10:30 


